Teacher Education Add-on Programs Approved
By The Florida Department of Education

asof May 2018

Holmes County School District
701 East Pennsylvania Avenue

Bonifay, Florida 32425
(850) 547-6674 Ext 238

Code
336

337

338

339

419

488

Program

Endorsement: Athletic
Coaching

Endorsement: Driver
Education

Endorsement: ESOL

Endorsement: Gifted

Endorsement: Autism

Spectrum Disorders

Endorsement: Reading

Level

Initial
1998

1998

1998

1991

2016

2004

Staff Development
Ms. Pamela Price, Curriculum/Assessment
Administrator

Latest Expires  Program Notes

2018 2023 Aligned with PAEC
2018 2023 Aligned with PAEC
2014 2019 Aligned with PAEC
2016 2021 Aligned with PAEC

2021 Aligned with PAEC
2014 2019 Aligned with PAEC
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